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Your Name's Shape Up Center

Vendor Phone Email Open
Balance

A-Aerobic Outfits Galore
Aerobic Outfits Galore $500.00

A-Fitness Supplies
Fitness Supplies $0.00

A-Medical and Dental Insurance
Co.
Medical and Dental Insurance Co.

$0.00

A-Office Supplies Unlimited
Office Supplies Unlimited $0.00

A-State Board of Equalization
State Board of Equalization $0.00

A-Training Equipment Sales
Training Equipment Sales $3,125.00

A-Unique Advertising
Unique Advertising

714-555-8891 AerobicOutfitsGalore@fit.com 

714-555-6644 FitnessSupplies@fit.com

310-555-8895 Med-Dental@health.com

310-555-2298 OfficeSupUnlimited@supplies.com 

916-555-4468

619-555-2248 TrainEquip@fit.com

213-555-7412 UniqueAds@promo.com $0.00

Bob's Burger Joint $0.00
Books by Bessie
Books by Bessie

(650) 555-
7745 Books@Intuit.com $0.00

Brosnahan Insurance Agency
Brosnahan Insurance Agency

(650) 555-
9912 $241.23

Cal Telephone
Cal Telephone

(650) 555-
1616 $0.00

Chin's Gas and Oil
Chin's Gas and Oil $0.00

Cigna Health Care
Cigna Health Care

(520) 555-
9874 $0.00

Computers by Jenni
Computers by Jenni

(650) 555-
8721 Msfixit@Intuit.com $0.00

Diego's Road Warrior Bodyshop
Diego's Road Warrior Bodyshop $755.00

EDD
EDD $0.00

Ellis Equipment Rental
Ellis Equipment Rental

(650) 555-
3333 Rental@intuit.com $0.00

Fidelity
Fidelity $0.00

Hall Properties
Hall Properties

(973) 555-
3827 $0.00

Hicks Hardware
Hicks Hardware

(650) 554-
1973 $0.00

Lee Advertising
Lee Advertising

(650) 554-
4622 $0.00

Mahoney Mugs
Mahoney Mugs $0.00
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Met Life Dental
Met Life Dental $0.00

National Eye Care
National Eye Care

(800) 555-
5555

Nateyecare@intuit.com,
pauliejones15@intuit.com $0.00

Norton Lumber and Building
Materials
Norton Lumber and Building
Materials

(650) 363-
6578 Materials@intuit.com $205.00

Pam Seitz
Pam Seitz, CPA

(650) 557-
8855 SeitzCPA@noemail.com $0.00

PG&E
PG&E

(888) 555-
9465 utilities@noemail.com $86.44

Robertson & Associates
Robertson & Associates

(650) 557-
1111 $315.00

Squeaky Kleen Car Wash $0.00
Tania's Nursery
Tania's Nursery

(886) 554-
2265 plantqueen@taniasnursery.com $0.00

Tim Philip Masonry
Tim Philip Masonry

(800) 556-
1254 tim.philip@timphilipmasonry.com $0.00

Tony Rondonuwu tonyrjr@intuit.com $0.00

United States Treasury (888) 555-
6454 taxesaregreat@intuit.com $0.00
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